Painting work like name plate, small sign board etc. 
         41.  Maintenance of Diesel Generator set 

Schedule for submission 

1 Issue of form for empanelment From  12.01.2026  to 30.01.2026 

between 10.30 am to 04.00 pm 
2 Empanelment Fee (Non Refundable) Rs. 118/-  

(Rs. One Hundred Eighteen 
3 Last Date and Time for submission of 

Empanelment form 
02.02.2026  upto 04.00 pm 

4 Address where form of empanelment 
alongwith the necessary documents is to be 
sent 

Manager (Estate), 
‘Jeevan Prakash’, Tagore Marg, 
Rajkot 360001 

NOTE :